
Date Student 1 Student 2 Student 3

Thurs. Sept 17 Sara Madhavi Asmaa Alraefaei

Thurs. Sept 24 Sarah Stewart* Zhila Semnani-Azad

Thurs. Oct 1 Christopher Villa Sascha Hunschede

Thurs. Oct 8 Staff Seminar Dr. Kathy Musa-Veloso

Thurs. Oct 15 Alexander Schwartz Mary Scourboutakos

Thurs. Oct 22 Andreea Zurbau Evan Lewis

Thurs. Oct 29 Lin Lin Luke Johnston

Thurs. Nov 5 Lindsay McCaw Shana Kim Shelley Vanderhout

Thurs. Nov 12 Ingrid Santaren Anthea Christoforou

Thurs. Nov 19 Edna Park

Thurs. Nov 26 Riva Sorkin Jodi Bernstein

Thurs. Dec 03 Mavra Ahmed Elena Jovanovski

Thurs. Dec 10 Staff Seminar Dr. Mary L'Abbe

Thurs. Dec 17

Thurs. Jan 07 Cancelled

Thurs. Jan 14 Joseph Jamnik Cancelled

Thurs. Jan 21 Staff Seminar Dr. Johane Allard

Thurs. Jan 28 Shoug Alashmali Andree-Anne Fafard St-Germain

Thurs. Feb 4 Kathryn Hopperton Nanci Guest

Thurs. Feb 11 Hea Jin Cheon Vivian Choo Eleanor Reid

Thurs. Feb 18 Robin Glicksman Alison Mildon Marron Law

Thurs. Feb 25 Eszter Gereb Sara DiLauro (cancelled) Susan Trang (cancelled)

Thurs. Mar 3 Sheida Noorhosseini Alain Carlson Jiali Xu*

Thurs. Mar 10 Ashkan Hashemi Jarvis Noronha Sara DiLauro

Thurs. Mar 17 Maryam Alghamdi Marie-Elssa Morency Olivia Moran

Thurs. Mar 24 Daniela Malta Jo-Anna Baxter

Thurs. Mar 31 Alicia Jarosz Nathan Swain Michelle Asbury

Thurs. Apr 07 Scott Lacombe Beatriz Franco Arellano

Thurs. Apr 14 Sari Rahat-Rozenbloom Ohood Alharbi

Thurs. Apr 21 Neil Yang Catherine Braunstein Allison Daniel

Thurs. Apr 28 Veronik Connan Rana Khayyat Rodney Au Yeung

Thurs. May 5 David Im Shahnaz Fard

Thurs. May 12 Mahsa Jessri Stephanie Nishi

* Part-time students

Christmas Break:  December 23, 2015 to January 1, 2016
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